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Isem

(ivvintat)

Retsevmo
Retsevmo
Retsevmo
Retsevmo
Retsevmo
Retsevmo
Retsevmo
Retsevmo
Retsevmo
Retsevmo
Retsevmo
Retsevmo
Retsevmo
Retsevmo
Retsevmo
Retsevmo
Retsevmo
Retsevmo
Retsevmo
Retsevmo
Retsevmo
Retsevmo
Retsevmo

40 mg
80 mg
80 mg
40 mg
40 mg
40 mg
40 mg
80 mg
80 mg
80 mg
80 mg
40 mg
40 mg
40 mg
80 mg
80 mg
80 mg
120 mg
120 mg
120 mg
160 mg
160 mg
160 mg

Ghamla
farmacewtika

Kapsula, iebsa,
Kapsula, iebsa
Kapsula, iebsa
Kapsula, iebsa
Kapsula, iebsa
Kapsula, iebsa
Kapsula, iebsa
Kapsula, iebsa
Kapsula, iebsa
Kapsula, iebsa
Kapsula, iebsa

Pillola
Pillola
Pillola
Pillola
Pillola
Pillola
Pillola
Pillola
Pillola
Pillola
Pillola
Pillola

miksija b’rita
miksija b’rita
miksija b'rita
miksija b’rita
miksija b'rita
miksija b’rita
miksija b'rita
miksija b’rita
miksija b'rita
miksija b'rita
miksija b’rita
miksija b'rita
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Mnejn ghandu

jinghata

Uzu orali
Uzu orali
Uzu orali
Uzu orali
Uzu orali
Uzu orali
Uzu orali
Uzu orali
Uzu orali
Uzu orali
Uzu orali
Uzu orali
Uzu orali
Uzu orali
Uzu orali
Uzu orali
Uzu orali
Uzu orali
Uzu orali
Uzu orali
Uzu orali
Uzu orali
Uzu orali

Il-pakkett li jmiss mal-

prodott

flixkun (HDPE)

flixkun (HDPE)

flixkun (HDPE)

folja (PCTFE/PVC/alu)
folja (PCTFE/PVC/alu)
folja (PCTFE/PVC/alu)
folja (PCTFE/PVC/alu)
folja (PCTFE/PVC/alu)
folja (PCTFE/PVC/alu)
folja (PCTFE/PVC/alu)
folja (PCTFE/PVC/alu)
folja (PVC/alu/OPA/alu)
folja (PVC/alu/OPA/alu)
folja (PVC/alu/OPA/alu)
folja (PVC/alu/OPA/alu)
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folja (PVC/alu/OPA/alu)
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folja (PVC/alu/OPA/alu)

Daqs tal-pakkett

60 kapsula
60 kapsula
120 kapsula
14-il kapsula
42 kapsula
56 kapsula
168 kapsula
14-il kapsula
28 kapsula
56 kapsula
112-il kapsula
30 pillola

56 pillola

60 pillola

30 pillola

56 pillola

60 pillola

30 pillola

56 pillola

60 pillola

30 pillola

56 pillola

60 pillola



